



Date: August 13, 2022

| | |
|--|--|
| The Manager, Corporate Relationship Department, Bombay Stock Exchange Limited 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 Kind Attn: Mrs. Bharati Bhambwani | The Manager, Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai – 400051 |
|--|--|

Sub: News paper advertisement for publishing Financial Results for quarter ended 30th June, 2022

With reference to the above subject, we are enclosing copies of e-paper of Advertisement relating to extract of Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30.06.2022 approved at the Board meeting held on 12.08.2022 and published in the following newspapers:

| Sr. | Newspaper | Date of Advertisement |
|------------|--|------------------------------|
| 1 | Financial Express (National daily newspaper – All India English Edition) | August 13, 2022 |
| 2 | Mumbai Lakshadeep (Marathi newspaper – Marathi Edition) | August 13, 2022 |

It is requested to take this intimation on record and acknowledge receipt of the same.

Thanking you

Yours sincerely,
For **Cinevista Limited**

Kilpa Goradia
Company Secretary

Encl.: As above

PRISMX GLOBAL VENTURES LIMITED

Registered Office and Corporate Office: 1st Floor Purna Building, Tajal Scheme Road No. 3, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400057
 Tel: +91-9136993920
 Contact person: Shreya Garg, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
 E-mail: infogrom@gmail.com; Website: www.gromotrade.com
 Corporate Identity Number: L74110MH1997PLC016243

CORRIGENDUM TO FIRST AND FINAL CALL NOTICE TO THE HOLDERS OF PARTLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHARES (ISIN: IN9286N01018)

This Corrigendum is being issued in continuation to the notice dated July 29, 2022 for the payment of Final Demand of Call Money of ₹ 2.00/- (comprising ₹ 0.50 towards face value and ₹ 1.50 towards premium) per partly paid-up equity shares ("Rights Equity Shares") issued by Prismx Global Ventures Limited (the "Company"), on rights basis, pursuant to the Letter of Offer dated Tuesday, March 8, 2022 ("Letter of Offer"). The Shareholders are requested to note the following corrections as appearing hereunder in relation to the issue opening and closing dates:-

*To Read the Issue Opening Date as **Tuesday August 16, 2022** and Closing Date as **Tuesday, August 30, 2022** wherever it appears in the notice & Annexure of the Notice".

All other contents of the notice and Annexure to the notice remain same as before.

For Prismx Global Ventures Limited
 Sd/-
 Shreya Garg
 Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 12/08/2022

CINEVISTA LIMITED.

Regd. Office : Plot No.1, Gandhi Nagar, L. B. S. Marg, Kanjurmarg West, Mumbai-400078.
 CIN : L92130MH1997PLC107871

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022
 (Rs. in Lacs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | 01-04-22 | | 01-04-21 | | 01-01-22 | | 01-04-21 | | 01-01-22 | | 01-04-21 | |
|---------|--|------------|------------|------------|------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|
| | | 30-06-22 | 30-06-21 | 30-06-21 | 31-03-22 | 31-03-21 | 31-03-22 | 31-03-21 | 30-06-22 | 30-06-21 | 31-03-22 | 31-03-21 | 30-06-22 |
| | | Standalone | Standalone | Standalone | Standalone | Consolidated | Consolidated | Consolidated | Consolidated | Consolidated | Consolidated | Consolidated | Consolidated |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 18.35 | - | 102.87 | 144.19 | 18.35 | - | 102.87 | 144.19 | | | | |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (161.43) | (195.01) | (163.13) | (788.11) | (161.45) | (195.02) | (163.14) | (788.16) | | | | |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (161.43) | (195.01) | (819.09) | (1,481.63) | (161.45) | (195.02) | (819.11) | (1,481.68) | | | | |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (161.43) | (195.01) | (984.53) | (1,648.84) | (161.45) | (195.02) | (984.54) | (1,648.89) | | | | |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | - | - | - | - | 0 | - | - | - | | | | |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/- per share) | 1,148.73 | 1,148.73 | 1,148.73 | 1,148.73 | 1,148.73 | 1,148.73 | 1,148.73 | 1,148.73 | | | | |
| 7 | Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share) | - | - | - | - | 29.54 | 29.54 | 29.54 | 29.54 | | | | |
| 8 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) | 1,528.41 | 3,583.35 | 1,689.84 | 1,689.84 | 1,037.87 | 3,092.86 | 1,199.32 | 1,199.32 | | | | |
| 9 | Earnings per Share of Rs.2/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | | | | |
| 10 | 1. Basic | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | | | | |
| 11 | 2. Diluted | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | | | | |

Note :
 (a) The above is extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company website www.cinevista.com

For CINEVISTA LIMITED
 Sd/-
 PREMKRISHEN MALHOTRA
 CHAIRMAN

Place: Mumbai
 Date : 12.08.2022

VADILAL DAIRY INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Registered Office : Plot No.M-13,MIDC Ind. Area,Tarapur,Boisar, Maharashtra,Thane-401506
 T: 022-26252535; CIN: L15200MH1997PLC107525

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 1ST QUARTER ENDED ON 30/06/2022
 (₹ in Lacs)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | |
|---------|--|---------------|-------------|------------|-------------|
| | | 30 June'22 | 31 March'22 | 30 June'21 | 31 March'22 |
| | | Unaudited | Audited | Unaudited | (Audited) |
| 1 | Total Income from Operation | 1227.21 | 683.83 | 379.4 | 1822.57 |
| 2 | Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items) | 146.67 | 11.29 | -56.43 | -178.79 |
| 3 | Profit before Extraordinary items and Tax | 146.67 | 11.29 | -56.43 | -178.79 |
| 4 | Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items) | 88.96 | -16.92 | -42.62 | -152.11 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 91.30 | -6.51 | -38.34 | -146.97 |
| 6 | Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10 Each) | 319.42 | 319.42 | 319.42 | 319.42 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | - | - | - |
| XIX | Earnings Per Equity Share: | | | | |
| | (1) Basic | 2.79 | -0.53 | -1.33 | -4.76 |
| | (2) Diluted | 2.79 | -0.53 | -1.33 | -4.76 |

NOTES:
 1) The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 12th August, 2022 and the same have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on the same date and have been subjected to the limited review by the statutory auditors of the company.
 2) Considering the seasonal nature of business i.e. Ice cream whereby revenues do not necessarily accrue evenly over the year, the results of the quarter may not be representative of the results for the year.
 3) The Company operates within a single business segment which constitutes manufacture & sell of ice cream and frozen desserts. As such company's business falls under the single business segment in context of Ind AS 108- Operating Segments.
 4) The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

For Vadilal Dairy International Limited
 Sd/-
 Shailesh R. Gandhi
 Managing Director
 DIN:01963172

Place: Mumbai
 Date : 12-08-2022

DHARANI FINANCE LIMITED

Regd. Office: *PGP House* No.57 Sterling Road, Nungambakkam, Chennai - 600 034.
 Ph:91-44-2831313 Fax: 91-44-28232074
 Email id: secretarial@dharanifinance.com Website: www.dharanifinance.com
 CIN L65191TN1990PLC019152

Extract of Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022

| Sl No | Particulars | Quarter ended | | Year ended | |
|-------|--|---------------|----------------|---------------|----------------|
| | | June 30, 2022 | March 31, 2022 | June 30, 2021 | March 31, 2022 |
| | | (Unaudited) | (Audited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 13.03 | 12.85 | 70.00 | 108.18 |
| 2 | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items) | (10.93) | (2.95) | 61.67 | 30.33 |
| 3 | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items) | (10.93) | (2.95) | 61.67 | 30.33 |
| 4 | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items) | (10.93) | (2.95) | 54.41 | 30.33 |
| 5 | Other comprehensive income (net of tax) | - | 1.76 | - | 1.76 |
| 6 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (10.93) | (1.19) | 54.41 | 32.09 |
| 7 | Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.1 per share) | 499.72 | 499.72 | 499.72 | 499.72 |
| 8 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | NA | NA | NA | NA |
| 9 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) | | | | |
| | a. Basic | (0.22) | (0.13) | 1.09 | 0.61 |
| | b. Diluted | (0.22) | (0.13) | 1.09 | 0.61 |

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 are available on the website of the BSE Limited i.e., www.bseindia.com where the Company's shares are listed and on the website of the Company i.e., www.dharanifinance.com

For Dharani Finance Limited
 Sd/-
 Dr. Palani G Periasamy
 Chairman
 DIN: 00081002

Place: Chennai
 Date : August 12, 2022

URJA GLOBAL LIMITED

Regd. Office : 487/63, 1st FLOOR, NATIONAL MARKET, PEERAGARHI, NEW DELHI - 110087
 CIN:L6120DL1992PLC048983

Extract of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022
 (Rs. In Lakhs)

| S. No. | PARTICULARS | Standalone | | Consolidated | | Standalone | | Consolidated | |
|--------|---|-------------|-------------|--------------|-------------|------------|------------|--------------|------------|
| | | 30.06.2022 | 30.06.2021 | 30.06.2022 | 30.06.2021 | 31.03.2022 | 31.03.2022 | 31.03.2022 | 31.03.2022 |
| | | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) | (Audited) | (Audited) | (Audited) |
| 1 | Total income from operations (net) | 1,056.02 | 2,296.36 | 1,080.31 | 2,905.84 | 6,376.07 | 7,453.48 | | |
| 2 | Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items) | 20.86 | 53.76 | 22.34 | 44.84 | 88.33 | 99.37 | | |
| 3 | Net Profit for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items) | 20.86 | 53.76 | 22.34 | 44.84 | 88.33 | 99.37 | | |
| 4 | Net Profit for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items) | 20.86 | 53.76 | 22.34 | 44.84 | 66.20 | 76.83 | | |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)) | 20.86 | 53.76 | 22.34 | 44.84 | 66.20 | 76.97 | | |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 5,572.06 | 5,197.06 | 5,572.06 | 5,197.06 | 5,572.06 | 5,572.06 | | |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | - | - | - | 8,850.27 | 12,640.28 | | |
| 8 | Earnings per share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing operations) | | | | | | | | |
| | 1. Basic | 0.004 | 0.010 | 0.004 | 0.009 | 0.012 | 0.014 | | |
| | 2. Diluted | 0.004 | 0.010 | 0.004 | 0.009 | 0.012 | 0.014 | | |

Notes:
 1 The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th August, 2022.
 2 The Company operates in one segment only, the clause relating to segment wise reporting is not applicable to the Company.
 3 The above Audited Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of applicable Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
 4 EPS has been calculated in accordance with Ind AS 33 as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) in the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
 5 Previous period's figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary to correspond with the current period's classification / disclosure.

For URJA GLOBAL LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Mohan Jagdish Agarwal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 07627568

Place : New Delhi
 Date: 12th August, 2022

SUPRA PACIFIC MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY LIMITED

Registered Office: No. 3, Ground Floor, Building No: 12, Amar Niketan, Nr. JB Nagar Post Office, JB Nagar, Andheri East Mumbai City MH 400059

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and 3 months ended June 30, 2022
 (Rs. in lakhs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | |
|---------|--|---------------|------------|------------|------------|
| | | 30.06.2022 | 31.03.2022 | 30.06.2021 | 31.03.2022 |
| | | Unaudited | Audited | Unaudited | Audited |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 232.77 | 191.98 | 134.83 | 625.27 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Exceptional Items and Tax) | 21.53 | 24.50 | 20.77 | 71.93 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items) | 21.53 | 24.50 | 20.77 | 71.93 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items) | 9.43 | 15.23 | 15.68 | 51.04 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax) | 9.43 | 15.23 | 15.68 | 51.04 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 each) | 1128.31 | 912.02 | 550.08 | 912.02 |
| 7 | Other Equity (Excluding revaluation reserve) | 649.48 | 222.04 | - | 222.04 |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) (in Rs.):- | | | | |
| | 1. Basic | 0.10 | 0.20 | 0.29 | 0.68 |
| | 2. Diluted | 0.10 | 0.20 | 0.29 | 0.68 |

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly results available on the stock exchange website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.suprapacific.com)

For Supra Pacific Management Consultancy Limited
 Sd/-
 JOBY GEORGE
 Managing Director

Place: KOCHI
 Date: August 10, 2022

Reliance Industries Limited

Regd. office: 3rd Floor, Maker Chambers IV, 222, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.
 Phone: 022-3555 5000. Email: investor.relations@ril.com
 CIN: L17110MH1973PLC019786

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the following certificate(s) issued by the Company are stated to have been lost or misplaced and Registered Holders thereof have applied for the issue of duplicate certificate(s).

| Sr. No. | Folio No. | Name / Joint Names | Shares | Certificate Nos. From - To | Distinctive Nos. From - To |
|---------|-----------|--|--------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|
| 1 | 158974 | Gerald Joseph Lobo Martha Lobo Martha Lobo | 26 | 4952735-736 | 81753757-782 |
| | | | 15 | 6345680-680 | 134380778-792 |
| | | | 50 | 10345945-945 | 185422205-254 |
| | | | 12 | 12865952-952 | 258661713-724 |
| | | | 55 | 14612177-178 | 391302015-069 |
| | | | 167 | 51647156-159 | 1186036035-201 |
| 2 | 3637646 | Hira Lal Jagdish Narain Suri | 90 | 5826904-004 | 161682811-300 |
| | | | 415 | 62391195-195 | 2200335290-704 |
| | | | 5 | 635523-523 | 17333603-607 |
| | | | 11 | 1027913-913 | 2548895-705 |
| | | | 14 | 2196266-266 | 43387449-462 |
| | | | 5 | 3137252-252 | 49749198-202 |
| 3 | 110191319 | Pankaj Rastogi | 26 | 5046590-591 | 83169007-032 |
| | | | 27 | 6413851-852 | 13555340-366 |
| | | | 18 | 10083821-821 | 181826120-137 |
| | | | 22 | 1294488-488 | 259839125-146 |
| | | | 6 | 14158942-943 | 331261884-889 |
| | | | 134 | 53927781-784 | 1266380568-701 |
| 4 | 110191335 | Rajni Rastogi | 63 | 58009244-244 | 1609006281-343 |
| | | | 63 | 62267930-930 | 2190038192-254 |
| | | | 126 | 6647473-673 | 6859176590-715 |
| | | | 63 | 58009246-246 | 1609006407-469 |
| | | | 63 | 62267931-931 | 2190038255-317 |
| | | | 126 | 6647474-674 | 6859176716-841 |
| 5 | 29342776 | Ravichandran A | 318 | 66842308-308 | 689126204-521 |
| | | | Total | 1920 | |

The Public is hereby warned against purchasing or dealing with these securities any way. Any person(s) who has / have any claim in regard of the securities, should lodge such claim with the Company's Registrar and Transfer Agents viz. "KFIn Technologies Limited", Selenium Tower B, Plot No. 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad - 500 032, within **Seven (7) days** from the date of publication of this notice, failing which, the Company will proceed to issue letter(s) of confirmation in lieu of duplicate certificate(s) in respect of the aforesaid securities.

for Reliance Industries Limited
 Sd/-
 Savitri Parekh
 Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Place : Mumbai
 Date : August 12, 2022
 www.ril.com

TCFC FINANCE LIMITED

CIN No. L65990MH1990PLC057923
 501-502, Raheja Chambers, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022
 (Rupees in Lakhs except EPS)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | |
|---------|---|---------------|----------------|---------------|----------------|
| | | June 30, 2022 | March 31, 2022 | June 30, 2021 | March 31, 2022 |
| | | Unaudited | Audited | Unaudited | Audited |
| | Revenue from operations | | | | |
| (i) | Interest Income | 18.40 | 21.78 | 23.91 | 92.13 |
| (ii) | Dividend Income | 4.40 | 3.99 | 2.18 | 23.17 |
| (iii) | Net gain on fair value changes | (280.30) | 113.02 | 87.31 | 618.92 |
| (iv) | Total Revenue from operations | (257.49) | 138.79 | 113.40 | 734.22 |
| (v) | Other Income | 25.00 | 45.61 | 57.59 | 177.54 |
| (vi) | Total Income (I+II) | (232.49) | 184.39 | 170.99 | 911.76 |
| | EXPENSES | | | | |
| (i) | Employee Benefits Expense | 17.97 | 17.23 | 22.78 | 76.63 |
| (ii) | Depreciation, amortization and impairment | 0.29 | 0.71 | 0.70 | 2.85 |
| (iii) | Others expenses | 8.11 | 8.34 | 18.59 | 44.70 |
| (iv) | Total Expenses | 26.37 | 26.86 | 42.07 | 124.18 |
| (v) | Profit / (loss) before exceptional items and tax (III-IV) | (258.86) | 157.51 | 128.92 | 787.58 |
| (vi) | Exceptional Items | - | - | - | - |
| (vii) | Profit/(Loss) before tax (V-VI) | (258.86) | 157.51 | | |

